

Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management

(Affiliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education) An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University NAAC Accredited with B++

Muzaffarpur

Ref. 1.0.65/25

Date 28.01 202

NOTICE

The Academic Council of the College is being constituted as per UGC guidelines with the following members:

Sl. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Manish Kumar Director, LNMCBM	Chairman
2.	Dr. S. A. Jha HOD, Department of Management , LNMCBM	Member
3.	Dr I.B Lal HOD, Department of IT , LNMCBM	Member
4.	Dr. Mrinalinee Assistant Professor Department of Management, LNMCBM	Member
5.	Dr.Shivkant Kumar Assistant Professor Department of IT, LNMCBM	Member
6.	Dr.Purnima Sinha Assistant Professor Department of Management, LNMCBM	Member
7.	Dr. S.S.A.Rizvi Assistant Professor Department of IT, LNMCBM	Member
8.	Dr.Asfaq Anzum Retd. Professor, Department of Education, MAANU	Member Expert (Education)
9.	Dr. Binod Baitha Assistant Professor University Department of Commerce & Management, BRABU, Muzaffarpur	Member Expert (Commerce and Management)
10.	Dr. Santosh Kumar Assistant Professor Department of IT, A.P.J Abdul Kalam Women's Institute of Technology, Darbhanga	Member Expert, IT
11.	Mr.Ankaj Kumar Assistant Professor R.P.Law College, Muzaffarpur	Member Expert, LAW



Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management

(Affiliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education)

An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University

NAAC Accredited with B++

Muzaffarpur

OR 12.	Prof.(Dr.) Binay Shankar Roy	Member
э сер	HOD, University Department of English,	University Representative
	BRABU, Muzaffarpur	· ·
13.	Prof.(Dr.) Ranjana Kumari	Member
	HOD, University Department of Botany,	University Representative
	BRABU, Muzaffarpur	5 1
14.	Prof.(Dr.) Ravi Kumar Srivastava	University Representative
	HOD, University Department of Commerce & Management,	
	BRABU, Muzaffarpur	
15.	Dr. Deepak Kumar	Nominee (Member Secretary)
	Assistant Professor	
	Department of Management, LNMCBM	

(Manish Kumar) Diffeteror LN Ushra College of Business Management Muzaffarpur